 Healthmark 800-521-6224
 Label Index List Fax: 586-491-2113
 Index List 1 7/15/2023
Code No Description Width Length QTY
RING001 Stainless Ring 1.00 0.00 100
TG001 White 3.50 2.20 100
TG011 White 3.50 1.50 100
TG012 Tan 3.50 1.50 100

Sheets (May come in select colors)
Rolls (May come in select colors)
Order Codes for
Color Tape & Dots
 Healthmark 800-521-6224
 Label Index List Fax: 586-491-2113
 Index List 8 7/15/2023
Custom Printed Vinyl Magnetic Labels
Custom Printed Vinyl Labels
Code No Description
CVL14 Custom Vinyl Label 1” x 4”
CVL18 Custom Vinyl Label 1” x 8”
CVL24 Custom Vinyl Label 2” x 4”
CVL26 Custom Vinyl Label 2” x 6”
CVL28 Custom Vinyl Label 2” x 8”
CVL34 Custom Vinyl Label 3” x 4”
CVL312 Custom Vinyl Label 3” x 12”
CVL44 Custom Vinyl Label 4” x 4”
CVL46 Custom Vinyl Label 4” x 6”
CVL48 Custom Vinyl Label 4” x 8”
CVL412 Custom Vinyl Label 4” x 12”
 Healthmark 800-521-6224
 Label Index List Fax: 586-491-2113
 Index List 9 7/15/2023
Custom Printed Vinyl Magnetic Labels
Code No Description
CVL-M14 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 1” x 4”
CVL-M16 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 1” x 6”
CVL-M24 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 2” x 4”
CVL-M26 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 2” x 6”
CVL-M28 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 2” x 8”
CVL-M212 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 2” x 12”
CVL-M34 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 3” x 4”
CVL-M312 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 3” x 12”
CVL-M44 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 4” x 4”
CVL-M46 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 4” x 6”
CVL-M48 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 4” x 8”
CVL-M412 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 4” x 12”
CVL-M68 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 6” x 8”
CVL-M612 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 4” x 12”
CVL-M76 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 7” x 6”
CVL-M77 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 7” x 7”
CVL-M78 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 7” x 8”
CVL-M712 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 7” x 12”
CVL-M88 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 8” x 8”
CVL-M812 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 8” x 12”
CVL-M912 Custom Vinyl Magnetic Label 9” x 12”
 Healthmark 800-521-6224
 Label Index List Fax: 586-491-2113
 Index List 10 7/15/2023
Code No Description Width Height